
Wed, Jul 24, 2024 New Faculty Orientation S M T W Th F S S M T W Th F S Jan 1-3, 2025 Christmas Holidays

July 25, 26, 29, 30, 2024Faculty Pre-Planning 31 1 2 3 1 2 3 4 Mon, Jan 6, 2025 Classes Resume

Tues, July 30, 2024 Back-to-School Family BBQ 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Mon, Jan 20, 2025 MLK Holiday

Wed, Jul 31, 2024 First Day of School 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 #

Fri, Aug 30, 2024 Early Dismissal/Parent-Teacher Conf. 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 31

Mon, Sep 2, 2024 Labor Day Holiday S M T W Th F S S M T W Th F S Fri, Feb 14, 2025 Early Dismissal/Faculty Planning

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 Feb 17-21, 2025 Winter Break

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 #

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28

Fri, Oct 4, 2024 Early Dismissal/End of Quarter/ S M T W Th F S S M T W Th F S Fri, Mar 14, 2025 End of Quarter

Faculty Planning 1 2 3 4 5 1 Fri, Mar 28, 2025 Early Dismissal/Faculty Planning

Oct 7-11, 2024 Fall Break 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Mar 31-Apr 4, 2025 Spring Break

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 #

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31

Fri, Nov 22, 2024 Grandparents' Day/Early Dismissal/ S M T W Th F S S M T W Th F S Apr 1-4, 2025 Spring Break

Faculty Planning 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 Fri, Apr 18, 2025 Early Dismissal/Good Friday

Nov 25-29, 2024 Thanksgiving Break 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Sun, Apr 20, 2025 Easter Sunday

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 #

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 27 28 29 30

Fri, Dec 20, 2024 Early Dismissal/ End of Quarter/ S M T W Th F S S M T W Th F S Thu, May 22, 2025 Last Student Day/Early Dismissal 

End of 1st Semester 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 End of Quarter/End of 2nd Semester

Dec 23-31, 2024 Christmas Holidays 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Fri, May 23, 2025 Senior Graduation @ 2:00pm

(through Jan 3, 2025) 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 #

29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
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